
Bezirksturnier

Remseck,, 09.12.2012

Klasse

C-Jugend
ListenführerTobias Buch Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Fatlum Vrapca VFL Kaltental
0:20

02
0:18

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Lucas Lazogianis SG Weilimdorf
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  7 1

3 Markus Limbacher SportVg Feuerbach Fr
SS 3:0

51
1:17

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2
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